
Pachet materiale stomatologice pt UM 01512

I.D.: 42955117

Data publicarii	05.06.19	Coduri CPV	33141800-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.082,18 RON - 2.082,18 RON

Descriere: ASPIRATOARE SALIVA 10 7.98 79.83 FUJI 1X 1-1 3 317.65 952.94 CHLORAXID 5,25 % 400 GR 3 25.21 75.63 CHARISMA SER A2 2 71.43 142.86 FREZE DIAMANTATE 6 5.46 32.77 IODOFORM 1 88.24 88.24 BENZI CELULOID 2 9.24 18.48 MANUSI NEPUDRATE NITRIL 12 16.72 200.67 MASTI 10 11.76 117.65 PIVOTI FIBRA DE STICLA REZERVA SCHULZER 5/CUT. 2 49.58 99.16 SERINGI UNICA FOLOSINTA 5 ML ,100BUC/CUT 2 25.21 50.42
